PRODUCT SHEET B08a-3, B08a-4, B08a-5, B08a-6, B08a-7 /21EN

roduct line BASIC
| SPHERE
300, 400, 500, 600, 700

PRODUCT COMPOSITION
EPDM rubber granules,
aliphatic PU binder, SBR + LECA mixture

COLOR COMBINATION
Various colors available on request

COLOR STABILITY
UV stable
RECOMMENDED SAFETY SURFACE - -
(300 - 600mm: safety rubber surface (no safety area required according to EN1177) - <" T~
(700mm: safety rubber surface in the area of 1500mm e R1850 h
around the product (according to EN1177) s g
/
/
PRODUCT SAFETY 7
certified according to EN1176 )/
complies with ASTM F1487 and CAN/CSA 7614 / safety zone 1500mm
/
/

INSTALLATION / R350

L , /
the product is installed onto a concrete foundation

PACKAGING I'
wrapped in plastic and delivered on a pallet, |
size of pallet according to number of units '\

STORAGE \
in original packaging on a pallet \
in temperatures between - 40° Cand 50° C

diameter:
0300 mm
0400 mm
0500 mm
0600 mm
0700 mm
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